:
P

SEtAE oS 4301 l= ER0lE FE OE
5 d9/HIFE oo]x|

My

THE!:

@ 220l EN AW-6060.
ag ol EC|otOlE, & RE| =.

.
IR ChEle o B HE 7
ArZE PVC A7 U ©
Ol= Etof Bi7{xq H=t5t
7—|X-IAH o|.o=| E:L ini

K-lé
ot U HEE &M 22%

=M
A+ 25mm ]
1
N 22‘ - &
@ & 1 } 7]
oy -
: =t 3 e )
[} S ﬁ
A
| B
- A+ 40mm -
132
- - Q\,LQ
f 3 5
_ | l
—
o [
D | o ©
N = 1
: o ]
- A - B
EZS Y%
SE27g

© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com - info@kipp.com 1/2



°

== =1 = e [ -

SolAE = 37 Q= ¢F 0| FE 8

EZS 29

FEHS 2l A EFQJ A B D H L 3=
N

K0223.150203 | O[ x| A 150 32 M5x20 55,5 184 1000
K0223.200203 o[ x| A 200 32 M5x20 55,5 234 1000
K0223.300203 #HIO|X| A 300 32 M5x20 55,5 334 1000
K0223.400203 | Ol x| A 400 32 M5x20 55,5 434 1000
K0223.500203 o[ X| A 500 32 M5x20 55,5 534 1000
K0223.150202 A A 150 32 M5x20 55,5 184 1000
K0223.200202 A A 200 32 M5x20 55,5 234 1000
K0223.300202 A A 300 32 M5x20 55,5 334 1000
K0223.400202 A4 A 400 32 M5x20 55,5 434 1000
K0223.500202 A A 500 32 M5x20 55,5 534 1000
K0223.150303 IOl X| B 150 48 M8x25 80 200 1000
K0223.200303 t 0| x| B 200 48 M8x25 80 250 1000
K0223.300303 | Ol x| B 300 48 M8x25 80 350 1000
K0223.400303 o[ x| B 400 48 M8x25 80 450 1000
K0223.500303 tH| O] X| B 500 48 M8x25 80 550 1000
K0223.150302 A B 150 48 M8x25 80 200 1000
K0223.200302 A B 200 48 M8x25 80 250 1000
K0223.300302 A B 300 48 M8x25 80 350 1000
K0223.400302 A B 400 48 M8x25 80 450 1000
K0223.500302 A B 500 48 M8x25 80 550 1000

© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com - info@kipp.com 2/2



